

Temple Etz Rimon Men's Club

The Temple Etz Rimon Men's Club invites you to join us as we meet and work together in support of our Temple.

Name					
Address:		City:	Zi	p:	
Phone Number:		Email:			
Would you like to help coordinate some activities?					
What activities would you enjoy participating in with a Men's Club?					
Sporting Events	Social Events	Religi	ious Events	Other	
Men's Club dues are \$25 per year.					

Please return this form along with your

Check Made Payable To: Temple Etz Rimon Men's Club

Send to:

2020 Chestnut Ave Carlsbad, CA 92008

Temple Etz Rimon, 2020 Chestnut Avenue, Carlsbad, CA 92008-2715, (760) 929-9503www.templeetzrimon.orginfo@templeetzrimon.org